
Championship Results Saturday, 6 March 2021

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

375 Matthew ELLIS 2 73517 93.64 1 4

279 Adam LEWIS 2 73517 95.40 2 2

1395 Michael KERR 2 73517 98.47 3 1

639 William TAYLOR 1 73516 99.50 4 0

281 James SIMMONS 2 73517 103.38 5 0

1491 Daire HENDERSON 2 73517 104.52 6 0

1506 Nathan HALE 1 73516 110.64 7 0

1600 Tarek BHATTI 2 73517 111.62 8 0

1528 Daniel WILLIAMS 1 73516 114.98 9 0

1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 2 73517 115.46 10 0

619 Duncan LYON 1 73516 120.94 11 0

1492 Ian ALLAN 2 73517 123.07 12 0

723 David PARKER 1 73516 126.86 13 0

1345 Adrian BELL 1 73516 127.04 14 0

1377 Gavin TANNER 1 73516 142.50 15 0

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 73516 0.00 16 0 DNS

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 4 73520 107.42 1 4

1598 Liz MANISCALCO 4 73520 107.52 2 2

1372 Melissa KERR 4 73520 108.58 3 1

1584 Sally KUDRNA 3 73519 113.70 4 0

1114 Kate SVOBODA 4 73520 117.06 5 0

674 Cara PARKER 4 73520 119.88 6 0

1563 Narelle HORTON 3 73519 125.38 7 0

1358 Kate ROMANIUK 3 73519 125.75 8 0

1485 Rebecca NICHOLS 3 73519 137.10 9 0

621 Rose TUNSTALL 3 73519 154.06 10 0

1601 Jody FOWLER 3 73519 157.12 11 0
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Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1191 Matthew SVOBODA 5 73522 94.26 1 4

1603 Felix SHARP 5 73522 149.22 2 2

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 5 73523 120.30 1 4

1178 Ashley SIMPSON 5 73523 114.46 2 0 DQ

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 5 73524 94.61 1 4

1402 Cooper HANSEN 5 73524 111.54 2 2

1115 Marcus SVOBODA 5 73524 112.52 3 1

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1588 Evie MUNDAY 5 73525 119.79 1 4

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 6 73527 107.77 1 4

1457 Toby HANSEN 6 73527 120.02 2 2

1504 Noah HALE 6 73527 120.96 3 1

1286 Shay DONNELLAN 6 73527 134.16 4 0

1501 Cohen VAN LOO 6 73527 136.30 5 0

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1590 Sienna JOSHI-KRAUS 7 73529 108.18 1 4

1356 Evelyn KERR 7 73529 109.19 2 2

1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 7 73529 120.77 3 1

1494 Charlotte ALLAN 7 73529 123.92 4 0

1602 Grace FOWLER 7 73529 133.30 5 0

1514 Madison WILLIAMS 7 73529 133.34 6 0

1484 Ruby NICHOLS 7 73529 144.74 7 0
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Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1191 Matthew SVOBODA 8 73531 89.90 1 4

639 William TAYLOR 8 73531 90.70 2 2

375 Matthew ELLIS 8 73531 92.84 3 1

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 8 73531 93.16 4 0

1491 Daire HENDERSON 8 73531 97.24 5 0

1395 Michael KERR 8 73531 104.00 6 0

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 8 73531 114.06 7 0

279 Adam LEWIS 8 73531 114.66 8 0

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1598 Liz MANISCALCO 9 73533 106.28 1 4

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 9 73533 107.28 2 2

1356 Evelyn KERR 9 73533 109.53 3 1

1114 Kate SVOBODA 9 73533 110.13 4 0

1372 Melissa KERR 9 73533 110.36 5 0

1584 Sally KUDRNA 9 73533 110.75 6 0

1590 Sienna JOSHI-KRAUS 9 73533 112.43 7 0

1588 Evie MUNDAY 9 73533 124.56 8 0
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